
Artist Website Social Card Art
Adam Hill http://www.velcrosuit.com/ Twitter - @adamhillspeaks Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy)
                                   Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy)
                                   Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy)
                                   Save a Horse (Ride a Cowboy)

Alex Dos Diaz https://www.alexdosdiaz.com/ Twitter - @alexdosdiaz Want to Want Me
Instagram - @alexdosdiaz Want to Want Me
Tumblr - th3wolfscanc3r.tumblr.com Want to Want Me

Want to Want Me

Alison Polston http://www.alisonpolston.com/ Twitter - @alisonpolston The Mother We Share
Instagram - @beerpup The Mother We Share
Tumblr - alisonpolston.tumblr.com The Mother We Share

The Mother We Share

Andrew Vastagh http://bossconstruct.com/ Twitter - @avastagh Must Be Nice
Instagram - @bossconstruct Must Be Nice

Anne Szabla http://www.aszabla.com/ Twitter - @Aszabla The Game Got You
Instagram - @aszabla The Game Got You

Main Mistar Praim Hoon (I am Mister Prime)
Main Mistar Praim Hoon (I am Mister Prime)
Didgeridoo Stomp
Cello Suite No. 1 In G Major
Guardian Spirit
Pack Mentality

Anthony Petrie http://anthonypetrie.com/ Twitter - @zombiebacons Just About To Snap
Instagram - @zombiebacons Just About To Snap
Tumblr - zombiebacons.tumblr.com Just About To Snap

Conspiracy of Ravens
Ill Omen
Team of Horses

Ashley Mackenzie http://ashmackenzie.com/ Twitter - @_ashmackenzie Sing
Instagram - @ashmackenzieillustration Sing

Sing
Sing

Ben Chlapek http://neversleeping.com/ Twitter - @never_sleeping This Is How You Left Me
Instagram - @neversleeping This Is How You Left Me

Bryan Olson http://www.bryanolsoncollage.com/ Break For Me VIP Mix
Break For Me VIP Mix
Break For Me VIP Mix
Somatic
Somatic

Burcu Korkmazyürek https://www.burcukorkmazyurek.com/ Twitter - @burcukyurekart Poison
Instagram - @burcu_korkmazyurek Poison

Charlie Wagers http://www.charliewagers.com/ Twitter - @charliewagers Homegrown
Instagram - @charliewagers Homegrown

Homegrown
Homegrown

Chris E. O'Neill http://chriseoneill.com/ Twitter - @thumbsoneill Good Vibrations
Good Vibrations
Good Vibrations
Good Vibrations
Sexy and I Know It
Sexy and I Know It
Sexy and I Know It

Chris Koehler http://www.chriskoehler.com/ Twitter - @ckoehlerart Days Ahead, Days Behind
Instagram - @ckoehlerart Days Ahead, Days Behind

The Shoreline

Conor Nolan http://conornolan.com/ Twitter - @conor_draws I Want You Back
Instagram - @nolanillustration I Want You Back

I Want You Back
I Want You Back

Dan Stiles https://www.danstiles.com/ Twitter - @danstiles 24K Magic
Instagram - @danstiles The Final Countdown

Work From Home

Daniela López http://dliok.tictail.com/ Twitter - @dliok Shut Up And Dance
Instagram - @dliok Shut Up And Dance

Shut Up And Dance
Shut Up And Dance

David Medel http://weirdbeard72.bigcartel.com/ Twitter - @WeirdBeard_72 Hard Light
Hard Light
Hard Light
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Dennis Brown http://bagger43.com/ Instagram - @bags43 Scenario
Scenario
Scenario

DKNG Studios LLC https://www.dkngstudios.com/ Twitter - @DKNGstudios Doctor Who Theme
Instagram - @dkngstudios The Depths

Elio Moavero http://eliomoavero.com/ Behance Wishin' I Had It Now
Wishin' I Had It Now
Wishin' I Had It Now
Wishin' I Had It Now
Bust It Up
Kicking It Out
Lay It Down
Searching Within

Eric Nyffeler http://ericnyffeler.com/ Twitter - @ericnyffeler Rowdier the Better
Rowdier the Better

Eric Oppitz http://www.ericoppitz.com/ September
Temperature
Temperature
Temperature

F4D Studios http://www.f4dstudios.com/ Instagram - @f4dstudio Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand
Barbra Streisand

FREAK CITY http://freakcitydesigns.com/ Twitter - @FreakCityBdx Super Freak
Instagram - @freakcitybdx I Will Survive
Tumblr - freakcitybdx.tumblr.com I Will Survive

I Will Survive
I Will Survive
Stylin'
Wildin'

George Bletsis http://www.monstertree.co.uk/ Twitter - @geeblets Una Noche Más
Behance Una Noche Más

Gianna Ruggiero https://www.giannaruggiero.com/ Twitter - @immagigi All The Small Things 
Instagram - @immagigi Am I Wrong

Bangarang
Heartbeat 
Jungle Boogie
All About That Bass
All About That Bass
All About That Bass
All About That Bass
Don't You Dare
Don't You Dare
In Honor Of...
In Honor Of...
In Honor Of...
La Mordidita
La Mordidita
La Mordidita
La Mordidita

Half Hazard Press https://www.halfhazardpress.com/ Twitter - @halfhazardpress The Last Cavallard
Instagram - @halfhazardpress The Last Cavallard

The Last Cavallard

Hannah Christenson http://www.hannahchristenson.com/ Twitter - @Hannah_illo Barcoded
Instagram - @hannah_illo Barcoded
Tumblr - hannahchristenson.tumblr.com Pump Up The Jam

Pump Up The Jam

Hannah Lawler http://www.hannahlawler.com/ Twitter - @HannahLawlerArt King Of The World
Instagram - @hannahlawlerart King Of The World
Tumblr - hannahlawlerart.tumblr.com King Of The World
Behance King Of The World

Ian Jepson http://ianjepson.co.za/ Instagram - @ian_jepson Take Me Out
Tumblr - ianjepson.tumblr.com Take Me Out
Behance Take Me Out

Take Me Out

Irena Zablotska http://www.zablotska.com/ Twitter - @joulu Ms. Jackson
Instagram - @joulu Ms. Jackson
Tumblr - joulu.tumblr.com Ms. Jackson

Ms. Jackson

James Weinberg http://www.weinbergdesign.com/ Find You
Find You
Heart Song
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Jarom Vogel https://jaromvogel.com/ Twitter - @jaromvogel You Didn't But You Had To
You Didn't But You Had To
You Didn't But You Had To
Head Rush

Jason Dettmer http://vitaminj.tv/ It's Tricky
It's Tricky
It's Tricky
It's Tricky

Jeff Lowry http://jefflowryillustration.com/ Twitter - @illhefe Beatboxer
Instagram - @illhefe Eclipser 
Behance First Chair

Pulsar
Third Wave

Jennifer Lesser http://www.jenniferhrabotalesser.com/ Instagram - @hrabotalesserart A-Punk
Facebook Racing Through

Soaring Above

Jerod Barker https://www.jerodbarker.com/ Instagram - @juicyjerbear The Night Porter
The Night Porter

Jesse Philips http://www.jessephilips.com/ Behance Fermionic
Fermionic
Fermionic
Push It
Push It
Push It

Jim Mazza http://www.mazzaart.com/ Twitter - @MazzaArt Larry's Place (Part II) 
Larry's Place (Part II) 
Larry's Place (Part II) 

Joe Triscari http://moonlightspeed.tumblr.com/ Instagram - @moonlightspeed Strychnine Baby
Strychnine Baby

John Knoerl http://www.nerlsaysdesign.com/ Twitter - @johnknoerlsays Major Fall
Instagram - @nerlsays Minor Lift

Justin Froning http://www.thehousebear.com/ Can't Feel My Face 
Can't Feel My Face 
Can't Feel My Face 
Can't Feel My Face 
Steal My Sunshine

Justin Santora http://www.justinsantora.com/ Instagram - @justinsantora House Party
Facebook House Party

House Party
House Party

Justin van Genderen https://justinvg.myportfolio.com/ Twitter - @JustinVG If You Get Down
Instagram - @2046design If You Get Down

If You Get Down

Kate O'Hara https://www.kate-ohara.com/ Instagram - @kate.ohara.illustration Jolene
Behance Bring Me To Life

Bring Me To Life
Bring Me To Life
Bring Me To Life

Kevin Hong https://www.kevinhong.com/ Twitter - @Taijuey Closer
Instagram - @kevinhongart Closer
Tumblr - k141.tumblr.com Closer
Behance Closer

Flame Out
Roll Up

Kimberly Salt http://kimsalt.com/ Twitter - @kesalt No Scrubs
Instagram - @kesalt No Scrubs
Tumblr - idlepassage.tumblr.com No Scrubs
Behance No Scrubs

Clear Your Mind
Lift Your Voice

Lauren Saint Onge https://www.laurensaintonge.com/ Instagram - @lsaintonge Blown Away
Blue Monday
Boom Boom Pow
Boom Boom Pow
Like A G6
Like A G6
Like A G6
Parabola
Parabola
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Radioactive
Radioactive
Radioactive
Radioactive
Say My Name
Say My Name
Say My Name
Say My Name
Wipe Out

Leonard Peng http://leonardpeng.com/ Twitter - @pengtagram All Frazzled
Instagram - @pengtagram All Frazzled

Crystal Beach
Crystal Beach
Component Synthesis
Dimensional Shift

Leslie Herman http://www.leslieherman.com/ Twitter - @LesHerman Cherry Cordial
Instagram - @leslie.herman Cherry Cordial
Tumblr - leslieherman.tumblr.com Cherry Cordial

The Exquisite Corpse
The Exquisite Corpse
Symphony No. 5 In C Minor

Lisk Feng http://liskfeng.com/ Twitter - @liskfeng Chandelier
Instagram - @liskfeng Chandelier
Tumblr - liskfeng.tumblr.com Chandelier

Chandelier

Lokhaan https://www.lokhaan.com/ Twitter - @lokhaan Atomic Handbrake
Instagram - @_lokhaan_ Atomic Handbrake
Tumblr - lokhaan.tumblr.com Atomic Handbrake
Behance

Luke Drozd http://www.lukedrozd.com/ Twitter - @lukedrozd Take Over Control 
Instagram - @lukedrozd Take Over Control 
Tumblr - lukedrozd.tumblr.com Take Over Control 

Matthew Eng https://m3ng.artstation.com/ Twitter - @ArtOfMeng Better Wake Up 
Better Wake Up

Michael Byzewski http://aestheticapparatus.com/ Twitter - @theapparatus Every Rose Has Its Thorn
Every Rose Has Its Thorn
Every Rose Has Its Thorn
Every Rose Has Its Thorn

Munk One http://www.munkone.com Twitter - @munk_one Grimetime
Grimetime

Richard Humphreys http://wrkweek.com/about/ Twitter - @workweekstudio Dead Metrocard
Instagram - @workweekstudio

Ryan Lesser http://www.ryanlesser.com/ Twitter - @ryanlesser Moon Lab
Instagram - @ryanlesser Moon Lab

Moon Lab

Saeed Abu-Jaber http://saeedabujaber.com/ Behance Genghis Khan
Genghis Khan
Genghis Khan

Sander Berg http://www.sanderdraws.co.uk/ Twitter - @sanderdraws Call Me Maybe
Tumblr - sanderdraws.tumblr.com Call Me Maybe 
Behance Call Me Maybe

Call Me Maybe

Scott Campbell http://scttcmpbll.com/ Twitter - @SCTTCMPBLL This One Not That One 
Instagram - @scttcmpbll This One Not That One 

Sean Mort http://www.seanmort.com/ Twitter - @SeanMort Dexting
Instagram - @seanmort Dexting

Shawn Witt https://shawnwitt.artstation.com/ I Can't Go For That (No Can Do)
Baker Street

Shoko Ishida http://shoko-ishida.com/ Twitter - @yodakanote The Dominant
Instagram - @_yodaka The Triumphant
Behance
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Sophia Foster-Dimino http://www.hellophia.com/ Twitter - @hellophia Hart And 12th
Instagram - @hellophia Hart And 12th
Tumblr - sophiafosterdimino.tumblr.com    

Tanner Griepentrog http://www.tannergriepentrog.com/ Instagram - @tannergriepentrog Short Skirt/Long Jacket
Tumblr - tannergriepentrog.tumblr.com Short Skirt/Long Jacket

Short Skirt/Long Jacket
Short Skirt/Long Jacket

0

Todd Slater https://toddslater.net/ Twitter - @ToddSlaterART Brick House
Instagram - @toddslaterart Bust A Move

Kids
Pony
Acrimony
Alacrity
Quiet Wisdom

Tony Astone http://www.tony-astone.com/ Twitter - @Tony_Astone Theme From Broken Protocol 
Theme From Broken Protocol 
Theme From Broken Protocol 

Vance Kelly http://www.vancekelly.com/ Twitter - @VanceKelly Down With The Sickness
Instagram - @vance_kelly Take U 4 A Ride 

Take U 4 A Ride 
Take U 4 A Ride 
The Heartless One
Strings Of Fate

Whitney Lam https://www.behance.net/whitneylam Instagram - @huinii I Don't Like It, I Love It 
Tumblr - misshuini.tumblr.com I Don't Like It, I Love It 

I Don't Like It, I Love It 
I Don't Like It, I Love It 

YONIL http://www.yonil.com/ Instagram - @yonil Centuries 
Centuries 
Centuries 
Centuries 
Bottom Line 
Face Melter 

Zach Johnsen https://www.zenvironments.com/ Instagram - @zenvironments Emperor's New Clothes
Emperor's New Clothes 
Emperor's New Clothes
Emperor's New Clothes
Assert Order
Embrace Chaos

Zeloot http://zeloot.tumblr.com/ Instagram - @zelootillustrations Doki Doki Summer Days
Doki Doki Summer Days
Doki Doki Summer Days
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Hector Garrido Main Title Theme (Remix)

Jen Zee Flutter Fly (From the Pyre Original Soundtrack)

Shawn Kenney http://www.shawnkenney.com/ Main Title Song

http://www.shawnkenney.com/

